goL!
=

Mohawk Vialley School

2024-2025 A.M. Bus Routes

KOLL/TACNA/ANTELOPE

Mr. Wilfredo Gallegos/Mr. Eler Munoz

WELLTON 1 - BLI/CTIRUS CITY

Mrs. Phyllis Williamson

WELLTON Z

Ms. Stephanie Hernandez/Aide

6:40 AM Depart Mohawk Valley School
6:43 AM Coulterville

6:47 AM 37564 E. Co. 4th St.

6:52 AM Ave 39E & Canal

7:13 AM Mohawk Valley Farms Office

7:23 AM Co 2nd & Ave 45E (1/2 Block In)

7:36 AM Co 8th & Ave 43E

7:38 AM Co 8th & Ave 42 1/2E

7:43 AM 1st St & Colorado Ave

7:45 AM Tacna Post Office (Vacant Lot)

7:47 AM Corner of Colorado Ave & 2nd Ave

7:49 AM Corner of Ohio Ave & 3rd Ave

7:55 AM Sharon's Beauty

8:05 AM Arrive at Mohawk Valley School

7:15 AM Depart Mohawk Valley School
7:42 AM BLT

7:57 AM Corner of Ave 38E & Citrus Dr

7:58 AM Corner of Ave 38E & Kumquat Dr

8:05 AM Arrive at Mohawk Valley School

7:08 AM Depart Mohawk Valley School

7:25 AM 29474 Arizona Ave

7:28 AM 29410 Arizona Ave

7:30 AM 29150 Bakersfield Ave

7:39 AM 11751 Mohawk St.

7:58 AM Tacna Post Office (Vacant Lot)

8:05 AM Arrive at Mohawk Valley School

If you have any questions about bus stops, please contact the school office (928-785-4942) Monday-Friday from 7:30 am-3:15 pm.
Please have your student(s) at their bus stop 5 minutes before their scheduled pick up time.

Si tiene alguna pregunta sobre las paradas de camion, por favor comuniquese con la oficina de la escuela (928-785-4942) de lunes a viernes de 7:30 am a 3:15 pm.

Por favor tenga a su(s) estudiante(s) en su parada de camion 5 minutos antes de su hora de recogida programada.



